USB-DIO-96 & USB-DIO-48
96 or 48 Digital I/O’s
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
June 19th 2009
FEATURES
• 96 or 48 lines of digital I/O
• High retention type B USB connector
• Mini USB header connector in parallel with type B for stacking

option) if current use is expected to be greater
than what can be supplied by the USB bus.
ORDERING GUIDE
USB-DIO-96 96 High-Speed Digital I/O’s in rugged enclosure
USB-DIO-48  48 High-Speed Digital I/O’s in rugged enclosure
Model Options
• -PR   AC/DC adapter (power jack/regulator installed)
• -OEM   Board only (no enclosure)
• -RoHS  Compliant board
• -DIN  Includes MP104-DIN installed on enclosure
• -T  Extended operating temperature -40˚C to +85˚C
Accessories
STB-50    Screw terminal board
IIB-24   24-channel optical isolator board
CAB50F-6  6’ flat ribbon cable female 50-pin connector
CAB50-6  6’ flat ribbon cable female to edge connector
MP104-DIN  DIN rail mounting provision
CUSB-EMB-6 6' USB Cable with Type A to mini connector
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true